
VENISON HUF GROSS/KG QUANTITY (KG)

11.500,-

5.150,-

6.580,-

4.510,-

4.220,-

5.370,-

5.400,-

11.400,-

4.180,-

3.990,-

ENTRY FORM - TABLE OF VENISON DISHES TO THE HUF
100.000 FT SPECIAL AWARD

XVII .  INTERNATIONAL VENISON GASTRONOMY
FESTIVAL AND COOKING CONTEST

7.  SEPTEMBER 2024.  

E v e n t  o r g a n i z e r :  V A D E X  M e z ő f ö l d i  E r d ő -  é s  V a d g a z d á l k o d á s i  Z r t .
L o c a t i o n :  S o p o n y a

G P S :  4 7 . 0 0 2 4 0 6 3 9 9 4 1 5 5 ,  1 8 . 4 7 6 0 9 0 7 2 2 7 2 2 7 2 7

T h e  r e q u i r e d  m e a t  c a n  b e  p i c k e d  u p  a t  t h e  v e n u e  o n  a r r i v a l  o n  t h e  d a y  o f  t h e  c o m p e t i t i o n .  ( I f  r e q u i r e d ,  w e
p r o v i d e  t h e  o p p o r t u n i t y  t o  t a k e  o v e r  t h e  m e a t  a t  a n  e a r l i e r  t i m e  a t  t h e  S o p o n y a  G a m e  P r o c e s s i n g  P l a n t ,  b a s e d

o n  p r i o r  a g r e e m e n t . )

Information:  Renáta Máte (+36 30 214 49 77) Apply:  vadgasztro@vadex.hu

Soponya

With my signature, I accept the contents of the competition on behalf of myself and the members of the

cooking team.

Sign

Roe deer loin (with bones)

Roe deer leg (with bones)

Boar loin

Boar ham (without bone and hind)

Boar neck (without bone)

Boar mixed bony meat (shoulder, leg) - extra

Boar spine (without bone)

Deer fillet

Deer shoulder (without bone and shank)

Deer leg (without bone and shank)

Phone number, e-mail:

Company's address:

Team's name:

Company's name:

Name of contact person:

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT DEADLINE - 10. JUNE 2024.


