XVII. INTERNATIONAL VENISON GASTRONOMY FESTIVAL AND COOKING CONTEST 7. SEPTEMBER 2024.

Soponya

ENTRY FORM - TABLE OF VENISON DISHES TO THE HUF 100.000 FT SPECIAL AWARD

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT DEADLINE - 10. JUNE 2024.

	Team's name:
	Company's name:
	Company's address:
	Name of contact person:
	Phone number, e-mail:
Vith my	signature, I accept the contents of the competition on behalf of myself and the members of the cooking team.
	Sign

VENISON	HUF GROSS/KG	QUANTITY (KG)
Roe deer loin (with bones)	11.500,-	
Roe deer leg (with bones)	5.150,-	
Boar loin	6.580,-	
Boar ham (without bone and hind)	4.510,-	
Boar neck (without bone)	4.220,-	
Boar mixed bony meat (shoulder, leg) - extra	5.370,-	
Boar spine (without bone)	5.400,-	
Deer fillet	11.400,-	
Deer leg (without bone and shank)	4.180,-	
Deer shoulder (without bone and shank)	3.990,-	

Event organizer: VADEX Mezőföldi Erdő- és Vadgazdálkodási Zrt.

Location: Soponya

GPS: 47.0024063994155, 18.4760907227<mark>2</mark>2727

The required meat can be picked up at the venue on arrival on the day of the competition. (If required, we provide the opportunity to take over the meat at an earlier time at the Soponya Game Processing Plant, based on prior agreement.)



77)